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2ª PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA

28/01/2011 - PRIMA PARTE

50 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie
 
1);MUSSO ERICA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'27.82;
2);LUPI ALESSIA;1995;;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'28.59;
3);ABOIS FEDERICA;1995;;NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme;00'29.35;
4);BERTE' LAURA;1995;;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'29.41;
5);MORINI GAIA;1995;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'29.44;
6);VINCI GIULIA;1996;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;00'29.53;
7);PEIRANO MAJA;1998;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'29.67;
8);BORELLO LAURA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'29.68;
9);DI MARI VERONICA;1995;;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'29.69;
10);ROSSI RAFFAELLA;1995;;Crocera Stadium;00'29.72;
11);REGOLI GIADA;1995;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'29.76;
12);PARODI ELISABETTA;1993;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'29.83;
13);VOLPINO VALERIA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'29.93;
14);FARINA ALICE;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'30.07;
15);NEFFELLI MONICA LETIZIA;1994;;NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme;00'30.11;
16);PORTA FRANCESCA;1991;;NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme;00'30.41;
17);CONTRATTO STEFANIA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'30.49;
18);DEL GIUDICE CHIARA;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'30.69;
19);DE BERNARDI DILETTA;1996;;Crocera Stadium;00'30.80;
20);CARPITELLA GIORGIA;1996;;Crocera Stadium;00'30.89;
21);CORDASCO GIADA;1993;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'30.90;
22);BARONI LAURA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'31.10;
23);DE LUCA VIRGINIA;1997;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'31.11;
24);PASINI CHIARA;1996;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'31.13;
25);CHIAPPORINO DESIREE;1995;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;00'31.15;
26);SAVIOLA ALICE SANTA;1996;;Club Bordighera;00'31.37;
27);BARTOLINO ALESSIA;1998;;Ideanuoto Albenga;00'31.38;
28);MAZZUCCHELLI MATILDE;1994;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'31.66;
29);LEVA LUCREZIA;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'31.69;
30);CONTI COSTANZA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'31.89;
31);PRETI SARA;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'31.90;
32);LO BRUTTO TANJA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'31.91;
33);PIRAS ALESSIA;1995;;Club Bordighera;00'31.91;
34);TULUMELLO CLAUDIA;1994;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'31.99;
35);VALLE MARTINA;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'32.28;
36);LANTERI SOFIA;1998;;Ideanuoto Albenga;00'32.44;
37);PELICCI ELENA;1995;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'32.53;
38);GHIGLIOTTI ELISA;1997;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'32.66;
39);CAPOZUCCA LARA;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'32.94;
40);GIORDANO GAIA;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'32.96;
41);VENTURINI CAMILLA;1995;;Crocera Stadium;00'32.99;
42);COLESCHI ALESSANDRA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;00'33.12;
43);CRISAFULLI ERIKA;1994;;SS Nicola Mameli;00'33.15;
44);DAMONTE SILVIA;1995;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'33.18;
45);PANARIELLO NADIA;1993;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;00'33.23;
46);ZUNINO MARZIA;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'33.27;
47);TIGLIO ILARIA;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'33.56;
48);NICOTERA VANESSA;1996;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'34.21;
49);VENTURA FRANCESCA;1994;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'34.65;
50);LENZI VALENTINA;1994;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'34.87;
51);ZAVAGLIA MARTA;1995;;Crocera Stadium;00'35.11;
52);PIERAZZI GIULIA;1998;;Crocera Stadium;00'36.20;
53);MAGNASCO MARTINA;1996;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'39.15;

50 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti - Serie
 
1);GALLO FEDERICO;1989;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'25.09;
2);IERITI GIULIO;1995;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'25.89;
3);PORTA MASSIMILIANO;1994;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'26.00;
4);ABBATE VALERIO;1995;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'26.03;
5);BRAGHIN NICOLO';1991;;Ideanuoto Albenga;00'26.18;
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6);PIANCATELLI MARCO;1994;;Crocera Stadium;00'26.36;
7);QUARTARARO ANDREA;1992;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'26.37;
8);MONTUORI LORENZO;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'26.45;
9);FARACI FEDERICO;1992;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;00'26.50;
10);POLITANO DANIELE;1995;;Crocera Stadium;00'26.52;
11);GAGGERO MARCO;1993;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'26.82;
12);TERMINE LUCA;1996;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'26.88;
13);MIELE CLAUDIO;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'27.09;
14);BENCIVENNI SPARTACO;1996;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'27.18;
15);BARONE FRANCESCO;1995;;Crocera Stadium;00'27.36;
16);DEL POPOLO MARCO;1993;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;00'27.40;
17);FASSONE MARCO;1991;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'27.51;
18);GRASSI ALESSANDRO;1995;;Crocera Stadium;00'27.68;
19);DAMONTE MARCO;1995;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'27.72;
20);CANNIZZARO FABIO;1994;;Crocera Stadium;00'27.82;
21);RAVERA ALESSANDRO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;00'27.91;
22);NOVARA FILIPPO;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'28.23;
23);DELFINO MARCO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;00'28.31;
24);GALLO DAVIDE;1997;;NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme;00'28.85;
25);CALVINI MORENO;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'28.96;
26);PODESTA' ALESSIO;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'29.25;
27);DIVANO ANDREA;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'29.28;
28);RINALDI FABIO;1996;;NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme;00'29.32;
29);TORTURU LORENZO;1996;;Crocera Stadium;00'29.40;
30);PARODI DAVIDE;1997;;SS Nicola Mameli;00'29.76;
31);CAPPELLI IVAN;1995;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'29.81;
32);APROSIO RICCARDO;1996;;Club Bordighera;00'29.98;
33);MESTURINI FRANCESCO;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'30.26;
34);MALCHIODI MATTEO;1997;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'30.30;
35);POLIZZI MANUEL;1996;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'30.50;
36);LOTTERO SIMONE;1997;;SS Nicola Mameli;00'30.60;
37);OLIVERI GABRIELE;1997;;Crocera Stadium;00'31.10;
38);POGGI ELIA;1997;;Ideanuoto Albenga;00'31.15;
39);DE BERNARDI GIACOMO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;00'31.40;
40);BOTTARO NIKITA;1997;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'31.76;
41);INCANI MARCO;1995;;Crocera Stadium;00'32.22;
42);GHIRA ANDREA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;00'32.39;
43);MAVISINI DAVIDE;1997;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'33.51;
44);CORREA VARGAS OSCAR ALESSANDRO;1996;;Crocera Stadium;00'35.09;

100 Rana Femmine Assoluti - Serie
 
1);LUPI ALESSIA;1995;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'16.23;
2);BRIOGLIO ALICE;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'16.59;
3);CONTI COSTANZA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'16.78;
4);GUIDO ILENIA;1993;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'17.32;
5);FARNESE GIULIA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'19.32;
6);VOLPINO VALERIA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'21.14;
7);COSENTINO MIRIANA;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'22.06;
8);MANA NOURA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;01'22.62;
9);BIANCHIN JESSICA;1994;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'22.80;
10);REPETTO GIORGIA;1994;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'22.97;
11);TAVANI DOMIZIANA;1996;;Ideanuoto Albenga;01'23.19;
12);PARODI BIANCAMARIA;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'24.82;
13);ARNONE ELENA;1998;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'24.97;
14);NOVARA GIULIA MARIA;1994;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'25.47;
15);SEVERI CAMILLA;1996;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'25.53;
16);ROGGERO MELANIE;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'25.54;
17);MOTTA ELEONORA;1996;;SS Nicola Mameli;01'25.68;
18);BARALE GIULIA;1997;;Club Bordighera;01'25.96;
19);GAMBERINI SILVIA;1998;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'27.42;
20);PICCARDO FRANCESCA;1998;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'28.81;
21);GHIGLIOTTI ELISA;1997;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'30.17;
22);MELA GILDA;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'30.99;
23);CAPOZUCCA LARA;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'31.10;
24);PIERAZZI GIULIA;1998;;Crocera Stadium;01'31.17;
25);ARNONE DEBORA;1996;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'32.91;
26);SCOTTI ARIANNA;1997;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'33.25;
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27);PANARIELLO NADIA;1993;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'34.01;
28);LO BRUTTO TANJA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'34.02;
29);CARTASEGNA LUDOVICA;1998;;SS Nicola Mameli;01'34.10;
30);ZUNINO MARZIA;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'34.64;
31);BARTOLINI VIVIANA;1997;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'36.04;
32);PIU MATILDE;1998;;Crocera Stadium;01'36.73;
33);ASSONE GIULIA;1998;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'36.86;
34);CARBONI GIULIA;1997;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'40.12;
-);LENZI VALENTINA;1994;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano; Squalif.;

100 Rana Maschi Assoluti - Serie
 
1);FACCHINI ALESSIO;1991;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'06.05;
2);BUMBICA ANDREA;1993;;Crocera Stadium;01'07.06;
3);PORTA MASSIMILIANO;1994;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'09.55;
4);CIPRIANO GIOVANNI;1989;;Ideanuoto Albenga;01'10.17;
5);GAGGERO MARCO;1993;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'10.48;
6);GUERRA LUCA;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'10.55;
7);TORTURU LORENZO;1996;;Crocera Stadium;01'11.54;
8);BIANCHINO SAMUELE;1995;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'12.20;
9);FASSONE MARCO;1991;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'13.43;
10);CANNIZZARO FABIO;1994;;Crocera Stadium;01'13.85;
11);LANZA FEDERICO;1996;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'15.24;
12);FALIVENE ALESSANDRO;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'15.78;
13);VALLADARES STEFANO;1994;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'18.63;
14);BARBIERI DARIO;1997;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'19.19;
15);TERMINE LUCA;1996;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'19.20;
16);INCANI MARCO;1995;;Crocera Stadium;01'21.49;
17);ROSI EMANUELE RICCARDO;1997;;SS Nicola Mameli;01'21.56;
18);MARINO DAVIDE;1996;;Crocera Stadium;01'22.44;
19);CALVINI ALESSIO;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'23.63;
20);POLIZZI MANUEL;1996;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'23.92;
21);GHIRA ANDREA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;01'25.79;
22);ANGIOLA ANDREA;1997;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'27.40;
23);PASQUALINI SIMONE;1996;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'33.00;

50 Dorso Femmine Assoluti - Serie
 
1);PUSILLO CHIARA;1993;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'31.33;
2);MORINI GAIA;1995;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'31.89;
3);ROSSI RAFFAELLA;1995;;Crocera Stadium;00'31.99;
4);DE LUCIA NICOLE;1993;;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'32.97;
5);PARODI GIORGIA;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'33.95;
6);CONTRATTO STEFANIA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'34.24;
7);CASABONA SILVIA;1994;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'34.51;
8);CORDASCO GIADA;1993;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'34.66;
9);DE LUCIA SARA;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'34.77;
10);CHIAPPORINO DESIREE;1995;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;00'34.79;
11);MAGOSSO DENISE;1996;;Club Bordighera;00'34.98;
12);PARODI LUCIANA;1994;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'35.89;
13);MAZZUCCHELLI MATILDE;1994;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'36.02;
14);PELICCI ELENA;1995;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;00'36.67;
15);PASINI CHIARA;1996;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'37.16;
16);CRISAFULLI ERIKA;1994;;SS Nicola Mameli;00'38.09;
17);ARNONE DEBORA;1996;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'40.60;

50 Dorso Maschi Assoluti - Serie
 
1);ABBATE VALERIO;1995;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;00'29.04;
2);QUARTARARO ANDREA;1992;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;00'29.60;
3);PICCARDO ROBERTO;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'29.75;
4);VISCONTI NICOLA;1991;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;00'30.40;
5);DEL POPOLO MARCO;1993;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;00'31.37;
6);VALLADARES STEFANO;1994;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'31.59;
7);ARGIOLAS GIANLUCA;1994;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;00'31.60;

200 Farfalla Femmine Assoluti - Serie
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1);CANNEVA CECILIA;1996;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;02'20.81;
2);PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA;1998;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'29.04;
3);COCCHINI SUSANNA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'29.46;
4);GUERRA MARTINA;1993;;Crocera Stadium;02'30.61;
5);NOVARA GIULIA MARIA;1994;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'32.79;
6);CARPITELLA GIORGIA;1996;;Crocera Stadium;02'38.21;
7);BONINI MARTA;1994;;Crocera Stadium;02'39.42;
8);CASALI ALESSIA;1997;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'39.77;
9);TRUCCO DENISE;1993;;Crocera Stadium;02'40.99;
10);PO CHIARA;1993;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'41.23;
11);BOLDRINI GIORGIA;1995;;Club Bordighera;02'41.65;
12);LANTERI SOFIA;1998;;Ideanuoto Albenga;02'46.14;
13);TIGLIO ILARIA;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'46.68;
14);VALERIO REBECCA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;02'47.78;
15);CAPRIO SARA;1996;;Ideanuoto Albenga;02'52.69;
16);TULUMELLO CLAUDIA;1994;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'54.30;

200 Farfalla Maschi Assoluti - Serie
 
1);FOGNINI MARCO;1989;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'02.34;
2);RIVELLINI ALESSANDRO;1982;;SS Nicola Mameli;02'09.60;
3);PUCI LUCA;1992;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'14.19;
4);MONTUORI LORENZO;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'17.27;
5);FIORIBELLO SIMONE;1991;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'18.98;
6);ALBESIANO LUCA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'21.25;
7);SOBRERO TOMMASO;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;02'22.87;
8);ZAMORA DAVIDE;1995;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'25.10;
9);NOVARA FILIPPO;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'31.11;
10);BARONE FRANCESCO;1995;;Crocera Stadium;02'32.38;
11);PUPILLO ALESSANDRO;1994;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'32.48;
12);OLIVERI GABRIELE;1997;;Crocera Stadium;02'38.69;
13);ROSI EMANUELE RICCARDO;1997;;SS Nicola Mameli;02'41.73;
14);CORREA VARGAS OSCAR ALESSANDRO;1996;;Crocera Stadium;02'49.51;

200 Misti Femmine Assoluti - Serie
 
1);CANNEVA CECILIA;1996;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;02'25.15;
2);BRIOGLIO ALICE;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'28.67;
3);PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA;1998;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'30.25;
4);BENEVOLO CHIARA;1993;;Crocera Stadium;02'30.53;
5);BORELLO LAURA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'33.30;
6);BERGAMINI VITTORIA;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'34.51;
7);BIANCHIN JESSICA;1994;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;02'36.55;
8);FARINA ALICE;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'36.85;
9);VINCI GIULIA;1996;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'36.93;
10);DE LUCIA SARA;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'37.49;
11);CASALI ALESSIA;1997;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'37.82;
12);PEIRANO MAJA;1998;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;02'38.25;
13);CONTI COSTANZA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'39.19;
14);BOLDRINI GIORGIA;1995;;Club Bordighera;02'39.64;
15);DE LUCIA NICOLE;1993;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'39.70;
16);VALENTINI BEATRICE;1994;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'42.43;
17);FARNESE GIULIA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'42.84;
18);CASABONA MARINA;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;02'43.14;
19);BARONI LAURA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'45.31;
20);TRUCCO DENISE;1993;;Crocera Stadium;02'46.30;
21);GAMBERINI SILVIA;1998;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'47.29;
22);BARALE GIULIA;1997;;Club Bordighera;02'47.82;
23);MARTINI ILARIA;1998;;Club Bordighera;02'48.18;
24);ARNONE ELENA;1998;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'48.30;
25);VOLPINO VALERIA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'50.33;
26);CASARINI ILENIA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;02'50.69;
27);DE VITA GINEVRA;1998;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'50.73;
28);PICCARDO FRANCESCA;1998;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'52.10;
29);MURATORE CHIARA;1998;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;02'54.93;
30);PIU MATILDE;1998;;Crocera Stadium;03'13.21;

200 Misti Maschi Assoluti - Serie
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1);FACCHINI ALESSIO;1991;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'07.33;
2);FOGNINI MARCO;1989;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'10.54;
3);GALLO FEDERICO;1989;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'13.15;
4);ANDREETTO FEDERICO;1993;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'15.17;
5);IERITI GIULIO;1995;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'17.36;
6);SOBRERO TOMMASO;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;02'17.55;
7);NASI ALESSANDRO;1996;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'18.55;
8);ARGIOLAS GIANLUCA;1994;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'20.93;
);GAGGERO MARCO;1993;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'20.93;
10);BIANCHINO SAMUELE;1995;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'24.62;
11);GUERRA LUCA;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'24.72;
12);ALBESIANO LUCA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'25.27;
13);ZAMORA DAVIDE;1995;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'27.56;
14);CIMA FEDERICO;1996;;Crocera Stadium;02'28.39;
15);PIANCATELLI MARCO;1994;;Crocera Stadium;02'29.30;
16);AGOSTONI JACOPO;1996;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;02'29.37;
17);BARONE FRANCESCO;1995;;Crocera Stadium;02'33.33;
18);PUPILLO ALESSANDRO;1994;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'34.24;
19);FALIVENE ALESSANDRO;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'35.69;
20);BARBIERI DARIO;1997;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'35.85;
21);MACCHIAVELLI ALESSANDRO;1996;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'37.17;
22);MESTURINI FRANCESCO;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'37.58;
23);TORTURU LORENZO;1996;;Crocera Stadium;02'39.48;
24);MARINO DAVIDE;1996;;Crocera Stadium;02'41.66;
25);CAPPELLI IVAN;1995;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;02'43.68;
26);GHIRA ANDREA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;02'54.51;

400 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie
 
1);CIRILLO NICOLE;1993;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;04'18.94;
2);MUSSO ERICA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;04'23.59;
3);PARODI ELISABETTA;1993;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;04'30.79;
4);BERTE' LAURA;1995;;Rari Nantes Imperia;04'31.62;
5);BENEVOLO CHIARA;1993;;Crocera Stadium;04'37.31;
6);BERGAMINI VITTORIA;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;04'41.34;
7);DEL GIUDICE CHIARA;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;04'41.67;
8);VENTURINI CAMILLA;1995;;Crocera Stadium;04'43.35;
9);DI MARI VERONICA;1995;;Rari Nantes Imperia;04'46.72;
10);CASTAGNO IRENE;1998;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;04'49.28;
11);ROGGERO MELANIE;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;04'51.41;
12);VINCI GIULIA;1996;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;04'53.45;
13);COSENTINO MIRIANA;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;04'55.11;
14);VALERIO REBECCA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;04'58.56;
15);REPETTO GIORGIA;1994;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;04'59.31;
16);PRETI SARA;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;04'59.36;
17);DE VITA GINEVRA;1998;;Rari Nantes Imperia;05'00.26;
18);PERPIGLIA GIULIA;1995;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;05'04.63;
19);BARTOLINO ALESSIA;1998;;Ideanuoto Albenga;05'05.79;
20);VALLE MARTINA;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;05'06.90;
21);BERNACCHIA ARIANNA;1997;;Club Bordighera;05'07.47;
22);MURATORE CHIARA;1998;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;05'11.00;
23);MANA NOURA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;05'11.04;
24);BARBAGALLO SARA;1995;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;05'16.98;
25);MANUELE MARTINA;1994;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;05'19.94;
26);PICCARDO FRANCESCA;1998;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;05'22.23;
27);MANUELLO GIULIA;1996;;Club Bordighera;05'25.39;
28);BAZZURRO ALICE;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;05'26.57;
29);NICOTERA VANESSA;1996;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;05'29.96;

400 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti - Serie
 
1);ANDREETTO FEDERICO;1993;;Rari Nantes Imperia;04'14.04;
2);POLITANO DANIELE;1995;;Crocera Stadium;04'20.39;
3);PICCARDO ROBERTO;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;04'21.51;
4);VISCONTI NICOLA;1991;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;04'22.00;
5);DIVANO ANDREA;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;04'24.02;
6);PUCI LUCA;1992;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;04'29.10;
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7);FIORIBELLO SIMONE;1991;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;04'32.28;
8);PARMEGGIANI GIANLUCA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;04'32.72;
9);CIMA FEDERICO;1996;;Crocera Stadium;04'33.47;
10);GRAFFIONE CHRISTIAN;1995;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;04'38.06;
11);LANZA FEDERICO;1996;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;04'38.44;
12);MIELE CLAUDIO;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;04'38.52;
13);RAVERA ALESSANDRO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;04'39.95;
14);GRASSI ALESSANDRO;1995;;Crocera Stadium;04'42.99;
15);MACCHIAVELLI ALESSANDRO;1996;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;04'46.18;
16);LOTTERO SIMONE;1997;;SS Nicola Mameli;04'47.25;
17);DELFINO MARCO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;04'50.13;
18);PODESTA' ALESSIO;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;04'50.93;
19);APROSIO RICCARDO;1996;;Club Bordighera;04'51.16;
20);PARODI DAVIDE;1997;;SS Nicola Mameli;04'52.20;
21);OLIVERI GABRIELE;1997;;Crocera Stadium;04'57.97;
22);POGGI ELIA;1997;;Ideanuoto Albenga;04'59.28;
23);RUBATTINO FEDERICO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;05'06.96;
24);DE BERNARDI GIACOMO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;05'09.97;

29/01/2011 - SECONDA PARTE

100 Dorso Femmine Assoluti - Serie
 
1);FRAGOLA DANIELA;1994;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'06.93;
2);PUSILLO CHIARA;1993;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'07.34;
3);ROSSI RAFFAELLA;1995;;Crocera Stadium;01'07.83;
4);MUSSO ERICA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'07.98;
5);MORINI GAIA;1995;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'08.66;
6);BERTE' LAURA;1995;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'09.13;
7);BENEVOLO CHIARA;1993;;Crocera Stadium;01'09.81;
8);DE LUCIA NICOLE;1993;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'10.39;
9);CONTRATTO STEFANIA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'10.77;
10);REPETTO GIORGIA;1994;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'11.08;
11);PEIRANO MAJA;1998;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'11.37;
12);PARODI GIORGIA;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'11.51;
13);CORDASCO GIADA;1993;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'11.60;
14);BORELLO LAURA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'11.69;
15);LUPO GIULIA;1997;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'11.84;
16);DI MARI VERONICA;1995;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'11.94;
17);BERGAMINI VITTORIA;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'12.36;
18);CASABONA MARINA;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'12.62;
19);CASTAGNO IRENE;1998;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'12.73;
20);BIANCHIN JESSICA;1994;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'12.79;
21);CASABONA SILVIA;1994;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'13.51;
22);DE LUCIA SARA;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'13.59;
23);CHIAPPORINO DESIREE;1995;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'14.47;
24);VALENTINI BEATRICE;1994;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'14.98;
25);PARODI LUCIANA;1994;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'15.25;
26);MURATORE CHIARA;1998;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'15.82;
27);PASINI CHIARA;1996;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'16.08;
28);MAZZUCCHELLI MATILDE;1994;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'16.15;
29);MAGOSSO DENISE;1996;;Club Bordighera;01'16.50;
30);BERNACCHIA ARIANNA;1997;;Club Bordighera;01'17.01;
31);CASARINI ILENIA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;01'18.40;
32);DE VITA GINEVRA;1998;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'18.50;
33);DE LUCA VIRGINIA;1997;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'18.71;
34);MELA GILDA;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'18.98;
35);MURATORE MARTINA;1997;;Fulgor Pontedecimo;01'19.24;
36);BARONI LAURA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'20.64;
37);BOTTARO GIULIA;1996;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'20.77;
38);GIORDANO GAIA;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'20.86;
39);GUARIGLIA MARTA;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'22.24;
40);ROCCA DELFINA;1998;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'23.32;
41);PICCARDO FRANCESCA;1998;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'23.70;
42);D'AMICO GIORGIA;1996;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'23.86;
43);CARTASEGNA LUDOVICA;1998;;SS Nicola Mameli;01'25.50;
44);PIERAZZI GIULIA;1998;;Crocera Stadium;01'26.09;
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-);MORANI MARTINA;1998;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi; Squalif.;

100 Dorso Maschi Assoluti - Serie
 
1);ANDREETTO FEDERICO;1993;;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'59.50;
2);IERITI GIULIO;1995;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;00'59.77;
3);ABBATE VALERIO;1995;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'01.07;
4);PICCARDO ROBERTO;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'02.41;
5);NASI ALESSANDRO;1996;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'02.48;
6);POLITANO DANIELE;1995;;Crocera Stadium;01'02.85;
7);VISCONTI NICOLA;1991;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'03.84;
8);QUARTARARO ANDREA;1992;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'04.17;
9);BENCIVENNI SPARTACO;1996;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'04.36;
10);ROSCI PIETRO MARIA;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'05.64;
11);ALBESIANO LUCA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'05.70;
12);VALLADARES STEFANO;1994;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'06.62;
13);GUIDI COLOMBI GABRIELE;1995;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'06.96;
14);PARMEGGIANI GIANLUCA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;01'07.00;
15);DEL POPOLO MARCO;1993;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'07.16;
16);NOVARA FILIPPO;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'08.44;
17);AGOSTONI JACOPO;1996;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'09.91;
18);PARODI DAVIDE;1997;;SS Nicola Mameli;01'10.06;
19);PODESTA' ALESSIO;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'10.42;
20);RUBATTINO FEDERICO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;01'11.95;
21);MACCHIAVELLI ALESSANDRO;1996;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'13.89;
22);CAPPELLI IVAN;1995;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'16.77;
-);GRILLO FEDERICO;1995;;Centro Nuoto Sestri; Squalif.;

200 Rana Femmine Assoluti - Serie
 
1);GUIDO ILENIA;1993;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'42.09;
2);CONTI COSTANZA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'44.82;
3);FARNESE GIULIA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'47.52;
4);PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA;1998;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'48.73;
5);LUPI ALESSIA;1995;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'50.90;
6);COSENTINO MIRIANA;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'56.40;
7);PARODI BIANCAMARIA;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;02'56.77;
8);MANA NOURA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;02'57.64;
9);VOLPINO VALERIA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'58.00;
10);MOTTA ELEONORA;1996;;SS Nicola Mameli;03'01.30;
11);MEAZZO CAROLINA;1998;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;03'01.66;
12);TAVANI DOMIZIANA;1996;;Ideanuoto Albenga;03'02.81;
13);ARNONE ELENA;1998;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;03'03.07;
14);GAMBERINI SILVIA;1998;;Rari Nantes Imperia;03'04.97;
15);BARALE GIULIA;1997;;Club Bordighera;03'05.35;
16);SEVERI CAMILLA;1996;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;03'07.31;
17);PICCARDO FRANCESCA;1998;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;03'07.75;
18);LENZI VALENTINA;1994;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;03'09.56;
19);CAPOZUCCA LARA;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'11.19;
20);PIERAZZI GIULIA;1998;;Crocera Stadium;03'11.49;
21);PABA MARTA;1997;;Fulgor Pontedecimo;03'14.04;
22);GHIGLIOTTI ELISA;1997;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'14.94;
23);CARTASEGNA LUDOVICA;1998;;SS Nicola Mameli;03'15.51;
24);MELA GILDA;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'16.10;
25);PIU MATILDE;1998;;Crocera Stadium;03'18.33;
26);ASSONE GIULIA;1998;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;03'23.33;
27);BARTOLINI VIVIANA;1997;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;03'26.02;

200 Rana Maschi Assoluti - Serie
 
1);FACCHINI ALESSIO;1991;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'20.79;
2);PORTA MASSIMILIANO;1994;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;02'28.46;
3);SOBRERO TOMMASO;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;02'32.12;
4);BUMBICA ANDREA;1993;;Crocera Stadium;02'32.78;
5);GUERRA LUCA;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'34.56;
6);BIANCHINO SAMUELE;1995;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'35.74;
7);ARGIOLAS GIANLUCA;1994;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'40.76;
8);FALIVENE ALESSANDRO;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'42.44;
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9);TORTURU LORENZO;1996;;Crocera Stadium;02'44.94;
10);LANZA FEDERICO;1996;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'45.58;
11);TERMINE LUCA;1996;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;02'46.39;
12);CANNIZZARO FABIO;1994;;Crocera Stadium;02'46.88;
13);BARBIERI DARIO;1997;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'47.60;
14);INCANI MARCO;1995;;Crocera Stadium;02'49.65;
15);ROSI EMANUELE RICCARDO;1997;;SS Nicola Mameli;02'55.01;
16);GHIRA ANDREA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;02'56.74;
17);MARINO DAVIDE;1996;;Crocera Stadium;03'00.50;
18);ANGIOLA ANDREA;1997;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;03'02.99;
19);BOTTARO NIKITA;1997;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'10.73;
-);CALVINI ALESSIO;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo; Squalif.;

100 Farfalla Femmine Assoluti - Serie
 
1);CANNEVA CECILIA;1996;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'03.35;
2);CIRILLO NICOLE;1993;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'04.59;
3);FRAGOLA DANIELA;1994;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'06.75;
4);REGOLI GIADA;1995;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'09.20;
5);COCCHINI SUSANNA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'10.02;
6);NOVARA GIULIA MARIA;1994;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'10.79;
7);GUERRA MARTINA;1993;;Crocera Stadium;01'11.10;
8);CARPITELLA GIORGIA;1996;;Crocera Stadium;01'11.63;
9);DEL GIUDICE CHIARA;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'11.84;
10);PO CHIARA;1993;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'11.96;
11);PARODI ELISABETTA;1993;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'12.03;
12);PERPIGLIA GIULIA;1995;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'12.55;
13);PEIRANO MAJA;1998;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'12.73;
14);CASALI ALESSIA;1997;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'13.08;
15);BIANCHIN JESSICA;1994;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'13.11;
16);DE LUCIA SARA;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'13.47;
17);CASTAGNO IRENE;1998;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'14.01;
18);BONINI MARTA;1994;;Crocera Stadium;01'14.78;
19);CAPRIO SARA;1996;;Ideanuoto Albenga;01'14.82;
20);TRUCCO DENISE;1993;;Crocera Stadium;01'14.83;
21);ROGGERO MELANIE;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'15.43;
22);LANTERI SOFIA;1998;;Ideanuoto Albenga;01'15.87;
23);MEAZZO CAROLINA;1998;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'16.25;
24);LUPO GIULIA;1997;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'16.71;
25);TIGLIO ILARIA;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'17.11;
26);TULUMELLO CLAUDIA;1994;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'18.46;
27);LEVA LUCREZIA;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'18.71;
28);BARBAGALLO SARA;1995;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'18.77;
29);BARALE GIULIA;1997;;Club Bordighera;01'22.23;
30);MORANI MARTINA;1998;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'28.11;
31);ARNONE ELENA;1998;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'29.27;
32);ASSONE GIULIA;1998;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'33.03;
33);AMAINI CECILIA;1992;;Andrea Doria;______;

100 Farfalla Maschi Assoluti - Serie
 
1);FOGNINI MARCO;1989;;Rari Nantes Imperia;00'57.43;
2);PUCI LUCA;1992;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'00.90;
3);MONTUORI LORENZO;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'01.45;
4);TAGLIAFIERRO MARCO;1987;;Crocera Stadium;01'01.67;
5);DAMONTE LUCA;1993;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'02.43;
6);ALBESIANO LUCA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'04.86;
7);BARONE FRANCESCO;1995;;Crocera Stadium;01'05.27;
8);ZAMORA DAVIDE;1995;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'05.80;
9);DELFINO MARCO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;01'07.11;
10);CIMA FEDERICO;1996;;Crocera Stadium;01'07.69;
11);NOVARA FILIPPO;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'07.91;
12);PUPILLO ALESSANDRO;1994;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'08.59;
13);DAMONTE MARCO;1995;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'08.70;
14);GRASSI ALESSANDRO;1995;;Crocera Stadium;01'08.73;
15);FALIVENE ALESSANDRO;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'10.90;
16);FUDA LORENZO;1993;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'11.49;
17);OLIVERI GABRIELE;1997;;Crocera Stadium;01'12.26;
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18);CALVINI MORENO;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'12.90;
19);RAVERA ALESSANDRO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;01'16.17;
20);CORREA VARGAS OSCAR ALESSANDRO;1996;;Crocera Stadium;01'16.34;
21);DE BERNARDI GIACOMO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;01'16.48;
22);MESTURINI FRANCESCO;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'16.69;
23);BARBIERI DARIO;1997;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;01'20.64;
24);MAVISINI DAVIDE;1997;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'24.08;

400 Misti Femmine Assoluti - Serie
 
1);PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA;1998;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;05'09.52;
2);BRIOGLIO ALICE;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;05'11.67;
3);CANNEVA CECILIA;1996;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;05'14.59;
4);BOLDRINI GIORGIA;1995;;Club Bordighera;05'28.20;
5);MOTTA ELEONORA;1996;;SS Nicola Mameli;05'37.26;
6);GUERRA MARTINA;1993;;Crocera Stadium;05'43.47;
7);MANA NOURA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;05'47.48;

400 Misti Maschi Assoluti - Serie
 
1);FACCHINI ALESSIO;1991;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;04'31.18;
2);ANDREETTO FEDERICO;1993;;Rari Nantes Imperia;04'37.75;
3);SOBRERO TOMMASO;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;04'52.04;
4);FIORIBELLO SIMONE;1991;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;05'00.61;
5);NASI ALESSANDRO;1996;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;05'00.73;
6);PARMEGGIANI GIANLUCA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;05'05.29;
7);GUERRA LUCA;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;05'06.32;
8);DIVANO ANDREA;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;05'09.64;
9);ZAMORA DAVIDE;1995;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;05'10.01;
10);CIMA FEDERICO;1996;;Crocera Stadium;05'12.31;
11);AGOSTONI JACOPO;1996;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;05'15.99;
12);PUPILLO ALESSANDRO;1994;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;05'27.68;
13);RUBATTINO FEDERICO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;05'31.71;
14);OLIVERI GABRIELE;1997;;Crocera Stadium;05'35.39;
15);LOTTERO SIMONE;1997;;SS Nicola Mameli;05'37.45;
16);ROSI EMANUELE RICCARDO;1997;;SS Nicola Mameli;05'41.69;

200 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie
 
1);CIRILLO NICOLE;1993;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'04.05;
2);MUSSO ERICA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'04.67;
3);LUPI ALESSIA;1995;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'09.81;
4);PARODI ELISABETTA;1993;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'12.55;
5);BERTE' LAURA;1995;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'13.26;
6);BENEVOLO CHIARA;1993;;Crocera Stadium;02'14.61;
7);DI MARI VERONICA;1995;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'14.98;
8);BORELLO LAURA;1994;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'15.05;
9);REGOLI GIADA;1995;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'16.52;
10);DEL GIUDICE CHIARA;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'16.84;
11);BERGAMINI VITTORIA;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'17.07;
12);VINCI GIULIA;1996;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'17.48;
13);CASALI ALESSIA;1997;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'17.71;
14);DE LUCIA NICOLE;1993;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'18.77;
15);ROGGERO MELANIE;1996;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'19.94;
16);REPETTO GIORGIA;1994;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;02'20.06;
17);DE BERNARDI DILETTA;1996;;Crocera Stadium;02'20.22;
18);VOLPINO VALERIA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'21.18;
19);PERPIGLIA GIULIA;1995;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'21.84;
20);CARPITELLA GIORGIA;1996;;Crocera Stadium;02'22.23;
21);CASABONA MARINA;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;02'22.42;
22);BARTOLINO ALESSIA;1998;;Ideanuoto Albenga;02'22.69;
23);CASTAGNO IRENE;1998;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'23.72;
24);VALERIO REBECCA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;02'23.97;
25);PRETI SARA;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'24.77;
26);FARNESE GIULIA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'24.90;
27);DE VITA GINEVRA;1998;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'26.81;
28);DE LUCA VIRGINIA;1997;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'26.91;
29);TULUMELLO CLAUDIA;1994;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'27.06;
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30);BERNACCHIA ARIANNA;1997;;Club Bordighera;02'27.38;
);VALLE MARTINA;1996;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;02'27.38;
32);PARODI LUCIANA;1994;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;02'28.23;
33);LANTERI SOFIA;1998;;Ideanuoto Albenga;02'28.66;
34);PIRAS ALESSIA;1995;;Club Bordighera;02'28.73;
35);BONINI MARTA;1994;;Crocera Stadium;02'28.76;
36);MURATORE CHIARA;1998;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;02'29.07;
37);BARBAGALLO SARA;1995;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;02'29.21;
38);LEVA LUCREZIA;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'29.29;
39);BARALE GIULIA;1997;;Club Bordighera;02'29.67;
40);CAPRIO SARA;1996;;Ideanuoto Albenga;02'30.32;
41);GIORDANO GAIA;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'30.68;
42);BARONI LAURA;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'30.84;
43);ZUNINO MARZIA;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'31.77;
44);BAZZURRO ALICE;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'32.44;
45);MURATORE MARTINA;1997;;Fulgor Pontedecimo;02'33.65;
46);GAMBERINI SILVIA;1998;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'34.28;
47);MANUELE MARTINA;1994;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;02'34.64;
48);CASARINI ILENIA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;02'35.11;
49);TIGLIO ILARIA;1997;;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'35.25;
50);NICOTERA VANESSA;1996;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'36.41;
51);BOTTARO GIULIA;1996;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;02'39.99;
52);D'AMICO GIORGIA;1996;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;02'41.52;
53);MORANI MARTINA;1998;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'48.62;
54);PIU MATILDE;1998;;Crocera Stadium;02'52.57;
-);VENTURINI CAMILLA;1995;;Crocera Stadium; Squalif.;

200 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti - Serie
 
1);FOGNINI MARCO;1989;;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'58.41;
2);PICCARDO ROBERTO;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'02.78;
3);POLITANO DANIELE;1995;;Crocera Stadium;02'02.82;
4);ABBATE VALERIO;1995;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'03.16;
5);VISCONTI NICOLA;1991;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'03.26;
6);MONTUORI LORENZO;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'05.01;
7);MIELE CLAUDIO;1995;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'05.12;
8);TAGLIAFIERRO MARCO;1987;;Crocera Stadium;02'05.34;
9);PUCI LUCA;1992;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'06.83;
10);PIANCATELLI MARCO;1994;;Crocera Stadium;02'07.40;
11);BENCIVENNI SPARTACO;1996;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'08.56;
12);BIANCHINO SAMUELE;1995;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'09.99;
13);LANZA FEDERICO;1996;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'10.22;
14);RAVERA ALESSANDRO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;02'10.80;
15);ARGIOLAS GIANLUCA;1994;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'11.33;
16);BARONE FRANCESCO;1995;;Crocera Stadium;02'11.44;
17);GRASSI ALESSANDRO;1995;;Crocera Stadium;02'11.99;
18);GRAFFIONE CHRISTIAN;1995;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'12.23;
19);FARACI FEDERICO;1992;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'13.67;
20);GRILLO FEDERICO;1995;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;02'14.13;
21);DELFINO MARCO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;02'15.38;
22);CALVINI MORENO;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'16.53;
23);MACCHIAVELLI ALESSANDRO;1996;;Foltzer ssd - Genova;02'18.20;
24);FUDA LORENZO;1993;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;02'18.23;
25);PODESTA' ALESSIO;1997;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'18.55;
26);APROSIO RICCARDO;1996;;Club Bordighera;02'18.57;
27);PARODI DAVIDE;1997;;SS Nicola Mameli;02'19.63;
28);LOTTERO SIMONE;1997;;SS Nicola Mameli;02'20.97;
29);MESTURINI FRANCESCO;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'21.01;
30);MARINO DAVIDE;1996;;Crocera Stadium;02'21.27;
31);POGGI ELIA;1997;;Ideanuoto Albenga;02'21.88;
32);CAPPELLI IVAN;1995;;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;02'23.21;
33);POLIZZI MANUEL;1996;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'24.33;
34);DE BERNARDI GIACOMO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;02'25.37;
35);CALVINI ALESSIO;1997;;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'28.79;
36);BOTTARO NIKITA;1997;;Rari Nantes Arenzano;02'33.70;
37);CORREA VARGAS OSCAR ALESSANDRO;1996;;Crocera Stadium;02'35.50;
38);GHIRA ANDREA;1997;;Crocera Stadium;02'37.32;
39);MALCHIODI MATTEO;1997;;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'45.70;
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RisGare.txt
-);DIVANO ANDREA;1996;;Amatori Nuoto Savona; Squalif.;

30/01/2011 - TERZA PARTE

200 Dorso Maschi Assoluti - Serie
 
1);RUBATTINO FEDERICO;1997;;Crocera Stadium;02'15.23;

100 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie
 
1);BARBAGALLO SARA;1995;;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'11.57;
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